
No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

240 Cassie Pulling Squidgy Non Lead Rein 1

281 Archie Parry Bizz Non Lead Rein 2

246 Laura Bekei Glittering Leoana Non Lead Rein 3

289 Arabella Turner Peggy Non Lead Rein 4

211 Connie Lunn Dazzling Queen Arna Non Lead Rein 5

251 Ruby-Rose Swan Gurnos Welsh lemon drop Non Lead Rein 6

215 Jessica Duggan Thornberry Sioned Non Lead Rein w/d

No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

209 Primrose Rennie-Wheeler Kelkardi Arayana Lead Rein 1

267 Lyra Golby Beau Lead Rein 2

216 Georgia Duggan Lambury Sapphire Lead Rein 3

221 Eva Baldwin Gemstone Lead Rein 4

277 Teddy Townley Sapphire Lead Rein 5

201 Joey Buss luna Lead Rein 6

276 Jessica Townley Lucky Lead Rein 7

256 Lexie Longmate Lexie Lead Rein w/d

255 Pippa Beeson Polly Lead Rein w/d

Class 18 - MARVELLOUS MARE - LEAD REIN & IN HAND

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES

Class 17 - MARVELLOUS MARE - NON LEAD REIN

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES

CHILDREN IN NEED FUN SHOWING & MINI JUMPING INDOORS

Sunday, November 17, 2024 



No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

202 Poppy Roberts Barney Non Lead Rein 1

283 Isla Parry Boris Non Lead Rein 2

208 Tiana Harold Bramble Non Lead Rein 3

257 Eleanor Scott Deer Leap Pip Non Lead Rein 4

204 Georgina Crawford Pattendown Kirsty's Starbuck Non Lead Rein 5

212 Lauren Potts Smurf Non Lead Rein 6

275 Alena Newton Finn Non Lead Rein 7

222 Flo Brehaut Mister Mario Non Lead Rein 8

239 Alexis Uren Ronnie Non Lead Rein 9

227 Freya Slade Matt Non Lead Rein w/d

No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

285 Tiarnee Gumbrill Pepsi Lead Rein 1

229 Thomas Gorringe Mr Pickles Lead Rein 2

218 Matthew Mitchell Rio Lead Rein 3

241 Isla Hallworth Jenson Button Lead Rein 4

213 Ronnie Collison Buddy Lead Rein 5

203 Tabitha Mcmellon Tammie Lead Rein 6

236 Braydon Hughes Lucky Lead Rein 7

290 Yvie Goosen Teddy 8

291 Hattie ??? Rodney Lead Rein 9

289 Amber ??? Freddy 10

217 Betsy- May Parnaby Sparkles Lead Rein 11

286 Danni Hill Buster Lead Rein w/d

207 Lily Benyon Simba Lead Rein w/d

Class 20 - GORGEOUS GELDING - LEAD REIN

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES

Class 19 - GORGEOUS GELDING - NON LEAD REIN



No: Rider Horse Age PLACING

279 Milly Haley Woody 12 1

223 Sam Matthews Sugar 10 2

284 Isla Parry Bubbles 10 3

266 Jade Fleet Popcorn 15 4

257 Eleanor Scott Deer Leap Pip 9 5

273 Bella Frost Satin 11 6

222 Flo Brehaut Mister Mario 9 7

245 Lilly Allingham Monster Munch 9 8

204 Georgina Crawford Pattendown Kirsty's Starbuck 11 9

260 Isabella Braid Beau 9 10

246 Laura Bekei Glittering Leoana 10 11

282 Archie Parry Robbie 9 12

No: Rider Horse Age PLACING

215 Jessica Duggan Thornberry Sioned 8 1

202 Poppy Roberts Barney 8 2

206 Lyla Belle Clark Miffy 8 3

256 Lexie Longmate Lexie 7 4

240 Cassie Pulling Squidgy 8 5

211 Connie Lunn Dazzling Queen Arna 8 6

269 Eva Elliott Carrickfergus Admiral 7 7

249 Elsie Turner Endymion April 8 8

231 Madeleine Gorringe Bertie 8 9

271 Bronte Brownrigg Sue smith 5 10

Class 21A & B- PONY CLUB PONY - NON LEAD REIN 

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES

THIS CLASS HAS BEEN SPLIT  - SECTION B TO GO SECOND

THIS CLASS HAS BEEN SPLIT  - SECTION A TO GO FIRST



No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

287 Archie McCoppin Binki Lead Rein 1

205 Lyla March Lulu Lead Rein 2

224 Connie Matthews Ellstone China Rose Lead Rein 3

247 Emma Bekei Jenson Button Lead Rein 4

264 Noah Peate Pearl Lead Rein 5

216 Georgia Duggan Lambury Sapphire Lead Rein 5

214 Izzy Bridle Buddy Lead Rein 7

243 Rory Donnelly Harlen Lead Rein 8

277 Teddy Townley Sapphire Lead Rein 9

276 Jessica Townley Lucky Lead Rein 10

230 Cooper Almeida Meggy Lead Rein 11

263 Arthur Peate Fraggle Lead Rein w/d

No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

206 Lyla Belle Clark Miffy Non Lead Rein 1

212 Lauren Potts Smurf Non Lead Rein 2

283 Isla Parry Boris Non Lead Rein 3

256 Lexie Longmate Lexie Non Lead Rein 4

273 Bella Frost Satin Non Lead Rein 5

222 Flo Brehaut Mister Mario Non Lead Rein 6

275 Alena Newton Finn Non Lead Rein

271 Bronte Brownrigg Sue smith Non Lead Rein

251 Ruby-Rose Swan Gurnos Welsh lemon drop Non Lead Rein

245 Lilly Allingham Monster Munch Non Lead Rein

202 Poppy Roberts Barney Non Lead Rein

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES

Class 21C- PONY CLUB PONY - LEAD REIN 

Kindly Sponsored by: THREE GREYS RIDING SCHOOL

Class 22 - THE PONY THE JUDGE WOULD LIKE TO TAKE HOME - NON LEAD REIN



No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

270 Halle Elliott Fieldcote Glengarry Lead Rein 1

225 Phoebe Matthews Rory Lead Rein 2

209 Primrose Rennie-Wheeler Kelcardi Arayana Lead Rein 3

236 Braydon Hughes Lucky Lead Rein 4

248 Mabel Duke Wayne Lead Rein 5

262 Dylan Foster Beau Lead Rein 6

280 Ava Neish Rocket Roy Lead Rein

278 Teddy Townley Lucky Lead Rein

276 Jessica Townley Lucky Lead Rein

265 Noah Peate Fraggle Lead Rein

259 Florence Stampfli Bookham Lodge Fantasia Lead Rein

255 Pippa Beeson Polly Lead Rein

243 Rory Donnelly Harlen Lead Rein

232 Marnie Almeida Mr Pickles Lead Rein

221 Eva Baldwin Gemstone Lead Rein

219 Keanu Mitchell Sparkles Lead Rein

210 Primrose Rennie-Wheeler Probamwern Enid Lead Rein

207 Lily Benyon Simba Lead Rein

205 Lyla March Lulu Lead Rein

201 Joey Buss luna Lead Rein

237 Minnie Clark Rosemont Caballeros Soltero AmirIn Hand Only

Class 22 - THE PONY THE JUDGE WOULD LIKE TO TAKE HOME -LEAD REIN

Kindly Sponsored by: PRO PONIES UK



No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

284 Isla Parry Bubbles Non Lead Rein 1

204 Georgina Crawford Pattendown Kirsty's Starbuck Non Lead Rein 2

206 Lyla Belle Clark Miffy Non Lead Rein 3

202 Poppy Roberts Barney Non Lead Rein 4

268 Isabella Golby Beau Non Lead Rein 5

211 Connie Lunn Dazzling Queen Arna Non Lead Rein 6

282 Archie Parry Robbie Non Lead Rein

256 Lexie Longmate Lexie Non Lead Rein

273 Bella Frost Satin Non Lead Rein

271 Bronte Brownrigg Sue smith Non Lead Rein

269 Eva Elliott Carrickfergus Admiral Non Lead Rein

226 Connie Matthews Ellstone China Rose Non Lead Rein

No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

270 Halle Elliott Fieldcote Glengarry Lead Rein 1

252 Vienna Truss-Davis Waitwith G-Whizz Lead Rein 2

263 Arthur Peate Fraggle Lead Rein 3

239 Alexis Uren Ronnie Lead Rein 4

242 Ottillie Hallworth Jenson Button Lead Rein 5

254 Summer Truss-Davis Lady Lillibet Lead Rein 6

259 Florence Stampfli Bookham Lodge Fantasia Lead Rein

238 Hector Easton Billy Lead Rein

203 Tabitha Mcmellon Tammie Lead Rein

201 Joey Buss luna Lead Rein

288 Rose McCoppin Binki Lead Rein

Class 23 - BEST RIDER - NON LEAD REIN

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES

Class 24 - BEST RIDER - LEAD REIN

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES



No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

248 Mabel Duke Wayne Lead Rein 1

237 Minnie Clark Rosemont Caballeros Soltero AmirIn Hand Only 2

281 Archie Parry Bizz Non Lead Rein 3

228 Isla Read Lady Lillibet Lead Rein 4

233 Melody Channon Gato Non Lead Rein 5

234 Ella Channon Banjo Lead Rein 6

286 Danni Hill Buster Lead Rein

274 Nola Whittaker Shelby Lead Rein

203 Tabitha Mcmellon Tammie Lead Rein

227 Freya Slade Matt Non Lead Rein

223 Sam Matthews Sugar Non Lead Rein

220 Crystal Mitchell Rio Non Lead Rein

240 Cassie Pulling Squidgy 17

209 Primrose Rennie-Wheeler Kelcardi Arayana 18 Reserve

202 Poppy Roberts Barney 19

285 Tiarnee Gumbrill Pepsi 20

279 Milly Haley Woody 21a

215 Jessica Duggan Thornberry Sioned 22b

287 Archie McCoppin Binki 21c

206 Lyla Belle Clark Miffy 22a

270 Halle Elliott Fieldcote Glengarry 22b Champion

284 Isla Parry Bubbles 23

 same as 22b 24

248 Mabel Duke Wayne 25

Kindly Sponsored by: STX-UK HORSEBOXES

CHAMPIONSHIP - OPEN TO 1ST PLACE WINNERS IN CLASSES 17-25. 

Class 25 - BEST COLOURED



Order No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

1 261 Gigi Braid Beau Lead Rein

2 205 Lyla March Lulu Lead Rein

3 228 Isla Read Lady Lillibet Lead Rein

4 229 Thomas Gorringe Mr Pickles Lead Rein

5 232 Marnie Almeida Mr Pickles Lead Rein

6 238 Hector Easton Billy Lead Rein

7 209 Primrose Rennie-Wheeler Kelkardi Arayana Lead Rein

8 241 Isla Hallworth Jenson Button Lead Rein

9 287 Archie McCoppin Binki Lead Rein

10 280 Ava Neish Rocket Roy

11 242 Ottillie Hallworth Jenson Button Lead Rein

12 233 Melody Channon Gato Non Lead Rein

13 243 Rory Donnelly Harlen Lead Rein

14 247 Emma Bekei Jenson Button Lead Rein

15 252 Vienna Truss-Davis Waitwith G-Whizz Lead Rein

16 254 Summer Truss-Davis Lady Lillibet Lead Rein

17 288 Rose McCoppin Binki Lead Rein

18 255 Pippa Beeson Polly Lead Rein

19 263 Arthur Peate Fraggle Lead Rein

20 215 Jessica Duggan Thornberry Sioned Non Lead Rein

21 244 Ella Lucas Lavender N/A

22 258 Harriet Scott Deer Leap Pip Lead Rein

23 282 Archie Parry Robbie N/A

24 227 Freya Slade Matt Non Lead Rein

25 202 Poppy Roberts Barney Non Lead Rein

26 272 Bronte Brownrigg Sue smith Non Lead Rein

27 246 Laura Bekei Glittering Leoana Non Lead Rein

28 256 Lexie Longmate Lexie Non Lead Rein

29 234 Melody Channon Banjo Non Lead Rein

CLASS 26 - BOTTOM HOLE X-POLES

Kindly Sponsored by: WHITTAKER PAVING LTD

ALL CLEARS WILL RECEIVE 1ST ROSETTE & MEDAL ON COMPLETION OF COURSE



Order No: Rider Horse Section PLACING

1 282 Archie Parry Robbie N/A

2 235 Melody Channon Banjo Non Lead Rein

3 279 Milly Haley Woody N/A

4 279a Hattie ? Bramble N/A

5 280 Ava Neish Rocket Roy N/A

6 230 Cooper Almeida Meggy Lead Rein

7 202 Poppy Roberts Barney Non Lead Rein

8 211 Connie Lunn Dazzling Queen Arna Non Lead Rein

9 227 Freya Slade Matt Non Lead Rein

10 231 Madeleine Gorringe Bertie Non Lead Rein

11 233 Melody Channon Gato Non Lead Rein

12 256 Lexie Longmate Lexie Non Lead Rein

13 271 Bronte Brownrigg Sue smith Non Lead Rein

14 253 Poppie Truss Waitwith G-Whizz Lead Rein

15 284 Isla Parry Bubbles N/A

16 281 Archie Parry Bizz N/A

17 258 Eleanor Scott Deer Leap Pip Non Lead Rein

18 240 Cassie Pulling Squidgy Non Lead Rein

19 246 Laura Bekei Glittering Leoana Non Lead Rein

20 249 Elsie Turner Endymion April Non Lead Rein

Kindly Sponsored by: PRO PONIES UK

ALL CLEARS WILL RECEIVE 1ST ROSETTE & MEDAL ON COMPLETION OF COURSE

CLASS 27 - 30-40cm  X-POLES - Single Phase


